West Bengal Form No. 27	FIRST INFORMAT (Under Section 1	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLU	4608
1. Dist. 2 1) Act ()	PS maduanya Dyear Sections 279/4279	2023 FIR No. 72 ≥ RIW See 13	THE PARTY OF THE P
3. (a) Occurrence of Offence : Day	(1+nhm	Dr mi DAD	ections
(b) Information received at P.S. [(c) General Diary Reference : Er	Date 01-02-20	Z.3 Time	15:05 W2S. 16:05 W2S.
4. Type of Information :	nten. wi	itten / Oral	
5. Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction (b) AddressKalkut Madua Duaga	"12 toont of	SBM fro	skia 2 under
(c) In case outside limit of this Po	olice Station, then the		
Name of the P.S		District	
6. Complainant / Informant: (a) Name	° . Tas		
(b) Father's / Husband's Name	D.E. 2 Station N	LONGOOD ROS	duantema (// litarem
(c) Date / Year of Birth :		J	(1141) Lice wester
(e) Passport No	Date of Issue :	Plac	e of Issue
(f) Occupation Service	ein W.B.S	.E.D.C.L.	3
(g) Address Proodly	magaz C C.C.	WB. S. E. I	DC.L.
7. Details of known / suspected / unk	known accused with full particulars		
(Attach separate sheet, if necessa		N® . 1 a	Service Control of the Control of th
	UNKNITION YE	IM GIO.	
8. Reasons for delay in reporting	by the Complainant / Information		
9. Particulars of properties stolen / in	volved (Attach separate sheet, if r	necessary) :	
10. Total value of properties stolen / inv			
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if a	any	20 0 0 10 M	office Company
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if a 12. FIR Contents (Attach separate she is a content of the content of t	Haven Which	2 15 + Te	atas as FIR
13. Action taken : Since the above repo	ort reveals commission of offence	(s) as mentioned at item I	No. 2., registered the case and took
up the investigation / directed	ASI Bonus	Langua	Markin Kishi to take up
investigation / refused investigation		- 4	on point of
jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Co	omplaint/ Informant, admitted to b	e correctly recorded and a	a copy given to the Complainant /
Informant free of cost.			
14. Signature / Thumb impression		Signature of the	Officer in Openia Police Station

of the Complainant / Informant

Noted in Joseph Complainant

15. Date & Time of despatch to the court:

02.02.2023.

Rank: No. Simur



West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Co. Ud.

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)
PRADHANNAGAR CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE,
RADHIKA BHAWAN,CHAMPASARI MAIN ROAD, SILIGURI - 734003
Ph no – (0353) 2512324, CALL CENTRE– 18003453206, E-Mail- pnccc2013@gmail.com

Memo No.: PNCCC/E-7/V-3/759

Date: 27/01/23

Date:

To

The Inspector-In- Charge Pradhannagar P.S., Siliguri Dist- Darjeeling

Subject: F.I.R. for 1 no. of 8 meter LT pcc pole broken and other accessories in front of SBM Freshia 2, Kalkut, Champasari by unknown vehicle under Pradhannagar CCC, WBSEDCL, Siliguri.

Sir,

It has been reported by our Lt Mobile van technical Person that one unknown vehicle has broken 1 no. of 8 meter LT pcc pole and other accessories at Kalkut in front of SBM Freshia 2 under Pradhannagar CCC, WBSEDCL, Siliguri. Details given below:

1) Date of occurrence: On dated 26.01.2023.

2) Date of detection : 26.01.2023 (at around 11:00 p.m)

3) Detected By : Supervisor(LT Mobile van night shift)

4) Quantity of material: 1 no. of 8 meter LT pcc pole and other accessories

5) Approx. Cost Of Materials: Rs. 14256 (Approx.)

6) Location: Kalkut in front of SBM Freshia 2 under Pradhannagar CCC, WBSEDCL, Siliguri

As such, you are requested to please investigate into the matter and take needful action accordingly. This may please be treated as a FIR. Also, as the restoration of power is urgently necessary We are not in the position to wait for investigation and going to replace new materials immediately, so the power can be supplied to consumers.

Kecques 012 01.0223 Mae LDE NO- BZCH 01.02.23 OM 15:05 W2S and Stended 7DM 75 Case NO-72/23CH 01.223 UTS 279/427 CAPC RID See 139

of electrocity Act and endorsed to ASI Madon Kishi-Jos its investigation Thanking you Yours faithfully, Station Manager,

Pradhannagar CCC (8900795065)

Assistant Engineer
& Station Manager
Customer Care Centre
VBSEDCI. Pradhan Nada

Registered Office: Vidyut Bhavan, Block-DI Sector-II, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 091.
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U40109WB2007SGC113473, Company's Website www.wbsedcl.in